
IP 
44

2 x Compact fluorescent lamp

13 W

900 lm

25 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G24D-1

36%

650 lm

26 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

2 x Compact fluorescent lamp

13 W

900 lm

25 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G24D-1

36%

650 lm

26 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 4.33 in

Diameter: 8.66 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 26 W

Protection 

IP: 44

Product data sheet
ECOLIGHT
03.3433/TC-D/2X13W/76°
FLOS

Recessed indoor luminaires for indoor installation for compact fluorescent lamps. Self-extinguishing,thermoplastic white reflector

housing;vacuum-aluminium coated anti-glare elements. 

Light output 1 
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